1CTby
electrical supplies
1
Product Code
Size
Colour Quantity In a
Nylon Bag
Quantity In a
Carton Box
Length
( L )
Width
( B )
Strip Thickness
( A ) Tighten Range Max Tensile
Strength
mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
CT-100-25-W-STD 100 2.5 1.0 White 22 8 100 26000
CT-150-25-W-STD 150 2.5 1.0 White 35 8 100 20000
CT-200-25-W-STD 200 2.5 1.0 White 50 8 100 18000
CT-100-35-W-STD 100 3.5 1.2 White 22 18 100 12000
CT-140-35-W-STD 140 3.5 1.2 White 31 18 100 12000
CT-200-35-W-STD 200 3.5 1.2 White 50 18 100 10000
CT-250-35-W-STD 250 3.5 1.2 White 65 18 100 8000
CT-280-35-W-STD 280 3.5 1.2 White 74 18 100 8000
CT-370-35-W-STD 370 3.5 1.2 White 98 18 100 6000
CT-200-45-W-STD 200 4.5 1.3 White 50 22 100 7000
CT-250-45-W-STD 250 4.5 1.3 White 65 22 100 6000
CT-300-45-W-STD 300 4.5 1.3 White 80 22 100 5000
CT-370-45-W-STD 370 4.5 1.3 White 98 22 100 4000
CT-430-45-W-STD 430 4.5 1.3 White 120 22 100 3000
CT-200-75-W-STD 200 7.5 1.5 White 47 55 100 4000
CT-300-75-W-STD 300 7.5 1.5 White 75 55 100 3000
CT-370-75-W-STD 370 7.5 1.5 White 98 55 100 2500
CT-450-75-W-STD 450 7.5 1.5 White 120 55 100 2000
CT-550-75-W-STD 550 7.5 1.5 White 125 55 100 1500
CT-750-75-W-STD 750 7.5 1.5 White 220 55 100 1200
CT-600-90-W-STD 600 9.0 1.6 White 165 80 100 1200
CT-710-90-W-STD 710 9.0 1.6 White 205 80 100 1200
CT-760-90-W-STD 760 9.0 1.6 White 220 80 100 1200
CT-900-90-W-STD 900 9.0 1.6 White 260 80 100 1200
CT-1200-90-W-STD 1200 9.0 1.6 White 370 80 100 1200
2
Product Code
Size
Colour Quantity In a
Nylon Bag
Quantity In a
Carton Box
Length
( L )
Width
( B )
Strip Thickness
( A ) Tighten Range Max Tensile
Strength
mm mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
CT-100-25-B-UV 100 2.5 1.0 Black 22 8 100 26000
CT-150-25-B-UV 150 2.5 1.0 Black 35 8 100 20000
CT-200-25-B-UV 200 2.5 1.0 Black 50 8 100 18000
CT-100-35-B-UV 100 3.5 1.2 Black 22 18 100 12000
CT-140-35-B-UV 140 3.5 1.2 Black 31 18 100 12000
CT-200-35-B-UV 200 3.5 1.2 Black 50 18 100 10000
CT-250-35-B-UV 250 3.5 1.2 Black 65 18 100 8000
CT-280-35-B-UV 280 3.5 1.2 Black 74 18 100 8000
CT-370-35-B-UV 370 3.5 1.2 Black 98 18 100 6000
CT-200-45-B-UV 200 4.5 1.3 Black 50 22 100 7000
CT-250-45-B-UV 250 4.5 1.3 Black 65 22 100 6000
CT-300-45-B-UV 300 4.5 1.3 Black 80 22 100 5000
CT-370-45-B-UV 370 4.5 1.3 Black 98 22 100 4000
CT-430-45-B-UV 430 4.5 1.3 Black 120 22 100 3000
CT-200-75-B-UV 200 7.5 1.5 Black 47 55 100 4000
CT-300-75-B-UV 300 7.5 1.5 Black 75 55 100 3000
CT-370-75-B-UV 370 7.5 1.5 Black 98 55 100 2500
CT-450-75-B-UV 450 7.5 1.5 Black 120 55 100 2000
CT-550-75-B-UV 550 7.5 1.5 Black 125 55 100 1500
CT-750-75-B-UV 750 7.5 1.5 Black 220 55 100 1200
CT-600-90-B-UV 600 9.0 1.6 Black 165 80 100 1200
CT-710-90-B-UV 710 9.0 1.6 Black 205 80 100 1200
CT-760-90-B-UV 760 9.0 1.6 Black 220 80 100 1200
CT-900-90-B-UV 900 9.0 1.6 Black 260 80 100 1200
CT-1200-90-B-UV 1200 9.0 1.6 Black 370 80 100 1200
3
Product Code
Size
Colour Quantity In a
Nylon Bag
Quantity In a
Carton Box
Length
( L )
Width
( B ) Tighten Range Max Tensile
Strength
mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
CT-150-46-SS304 150 4.6 Metal 33 55 100 8000
CT-200-46-SS304 200 4.6 Metal 50 55 100 6000
CT-250-46-SS304 250 4.6 Metal 67 55 100 5000
CT-300-46-SS304 300 4.6 Metal 75 55 100 5000
CT-370-46-SS304 370 4.6 Metal 102 55 100 4000
CT-450-46-SS304 450 4.6 Metal 130 55 100 3000
CT-520-46-SS304 520 4.6 Metal 152 55 100 3000
CT-680-46-SS304 680 4.6 Metal 203 55 100 2000
CT-840-46-SS304 840 4.6 Metal 250 55 100 1000
CT-200-79-SS304 200 7.9 Metal 50 120 100 5000
CT-300-79-SS304 300 7.9 Metal 75 120 100 4000
CT-370-79-SS304 370 7.9 Metal 102 120 100 3000
CT-450-79-SS304 450 7.9 Metal 130 120 100 2000
CT-520-79-SS304 520 7.9 Metal 152 120 100 2000
CT-680-79-SS304 680 7.9 Metal 203 120 100 2000
CT-840-79-SS304 840 7.9 Metal 250 120 100 1000
CT-1000-79-SS304 1000 7.9 Metal 300 120 100 1000
Product Code
Size
Colour Quantity In a
Nylon Bag
Quantity In a
Carton Box
Length
( L )
Width
( B ) Tighten Range Max Tensile
Strength
mm mm max ø mm Kg / f
CT-150-46-SS316 150 4.6 Metal 33 55 100 8000
CT-200-46-SS316 200 4.6 Metal 50 55 100 6000
CT-250-46-SS316 250 4.6 Metal 67 55 100 5000
CT-300-46-SS316 300 4.6 Metal 75 55 100 5000
CT-370-46-SS316 370 4.6 Metal 102 55 100 4000
CT-450-46-SS316 450 4.6 Metal 130 55 100 3000
CT-520-46-SS316 520 4.6 Metal 152 55 100 3000
CT-680-46-SS316 680 4.6 Metal 203 55 100 2000
CT-840-46-SS316 840 4.6 Metal 250 55 100 1000
CT-200-79-SS316 200 7.9 Metal 50 120 100 5000
CT-300-79-SS316 300 7.9 Metal 75 120 100 4000
CT-370-79-SS316 370 7.9 Metal 102 120 100 3000
CT-450-79-SS316 450 7.9 Metal 130 120 100 2000
CT-520-79-SS316 520 7.9 Metal 152 120 100 2000
CT-680-79-SS316 680 7.9 Metal 203 120 100 2000
CT-840-79-SS316 840 7.9 Metal 250 120 100 1000
CT-1000-79-SS316 1000 7.9 Metal 300 120 100 1000
4
electrical supplies